
Folha: 14 D
oc

um
en

to
 8

1A
9.

3E
49

.C
C

B
9.

16
27

 a
ss

in
ad

o 
po

r:
 A

N
O

A
R

 A
B

D
U

L 
S

A
M

A
D

:2
01

**
**

**
**

 e
m

 2
9/

12
/2

02
3 

às
 0

8:
55

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.



Folha: 15 D
oc

um
en

to
 8

1A
9.

3E
49

.C
C

B
9.

16
27

 a
ss

in
ad

o 
po

r:
 A

N
O

A
R

 A
B

D
U

L 
S

A
M

A
D

:2
01

**
**

**
**

 e
m

 2
9/

12
/2

02
3 

às
 0

8:
55

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.


